AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor
IC LINE RCVR QUINT DIFF 28-PLCC
Contains lead / RoHS non-compliant
Integrated Circuits (ICs)
MC100E416FNR2.pdf
request quote form to request MC100E416FNR2 pirce,  AMI Semiconductor / ON
Semiconductor Datasheet PDF and lead time.Zeanoit.com is a professional electronic
components distributor. With 3+ Million line items of available electronic components
can ship in short lead-time, over 250 thousand part numbers of electronic components
in stock for immediately delivery, which may include part number
quantity required, availability and warehouse location.
Specifications
Shopping Process
Supply Voltage: 4.2 V ~ 5.7 V
Supplier Device Package: 28-PLCC (11.51x11.51)
Series: 100E
Packaging: Tape & Reel (TR)
Package / Case: 28-LCC (J-Lead)
Operating Temperature: 0°C ~ 85°C
Number of Bits: 5
Mounting Type: Surface Mount
Logic Type: Differential Receiver
Related products
Guess You May Looking For
© Copyright 2013-2018 Zeanoit.com All Rights Reserved.
Online Distributor of Electronic Components - Integrated Circuits - Semiconductors - RF transistor- Modules - Capacitors...
MC100E416FNR2 Details PDF
Buy Now
1
Confirm the product
2
submit the order
3
payment
4
wait for delivery
5
receive the goods
MC100E431FNG
IC D-TYPE POS TRG TRPL 28PLCC
ON Semiconductor
RFQ
MC100E431FNR2
IC D-TYPE POS TRG TRPL 28PLCC
ON Semiconductor
RFQ
MC100E404FNR2
IC GATE AND/NAND QD DIFF 28-PLCC
ON Semiconductor
RFQ
MC100E404FNR2G
IC GATE AND/NAND QD DIFF 28-PLCC
ON Semiconductor
RFQ
MC100E431FN
IC D-TYPE POS TRG TRPL 28PLCC
ON Semiconductor
RFQ
MC100E416FNR2G
IC LINE RCVR QUINT DIFF 28-PLCC
ON Semiconductor
RFQ
MC100E416FNG
IC LINE RCVR QUINT DIFF 28-PLCC
ON Semiconductor
RFQ
MC100E431FNR2G
IC D-TYPE POS TRG TRPL 28PLCC
ON Semiconductor
RFQ
MC100E416FN
IC LINE RCVR QUINT DIFF 28-PLCC
ON Semiconductor
RFQ
MC100E404FNG
IC GATE AND/NAND QD DIFF 28-PLCC
ON Semiconductor
RFQ
3RHP2450D5
RELAY CONTACTOR 3PH 50A 240VAC
Crydom Co.
RFQ
HPF240D20
RELAY SSR 20A 240VAC AC OUT DIN
Crydom Co.
RFQ
MCTC2490JVHD
CTRLR TEMP SSR 240V 90A AC OUT
Crydom Co.
RFQ
E-1048-8C5-C3D4V1-4U3-10A
CIR BRKR THRM 10A
E-T-A
RFQ
HS15 3K3 J
RES CHAS MNT 3.3K OHM 5% 15W
Ohmite
RFQ
AHP500FB-27R
RES CHAS MNT 27 OHM 1% 5W
Yageo
RFQ
HSA508K2J
RES CHAS MNT 8.2K OHM 5% 50W
TE Connectivity Passive Product
RFQ
THS2510RJ
RES CHAS MNT 10 OHM 5% 25W
TE Connectivity Passive Product
RFQ
LPS0600H47R0JB
RES CHAS MNT 47 OHM 5% 600W
Vishay Sfernice
RFQ
HS100 3R F
RES CHAS MNT 3 OHM 1% 100W
Ohmite
RFQ